
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70055744 5PSSDB 15.95 4.30 68.58

70055769 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.95 3.10 49.44

70055784 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.92 4.30 68.46

70055819 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 15.97 4.30 68.67

70055845 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 7PSSDB 16.02 3.95 63.28

70055874 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.00 4.15 66.40

70055899 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.95 4.70 74.96

70055923 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 16.02 3.85 61.68

70055945 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.95 4.30 68.58

70055967 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.98 3.95 63.12

70055994 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 16.03 4.30 68.93

70056019 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.98 3.10 49.54

70056035 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.98 4.30 68.71

70056067 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.95 3.95 63.00

70056097 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.97 4.15 66.28

70056124 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.98 4.15 66.32

70056152 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.90 4.15 65.99

70056179 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.93 3.10 49.38

70056204 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 16.01 4.30 68.84

70056233 7PSSDB 16.04 4.15 66.57

1286.73

5% -64.34

SUBTOTAL 1222.39

-$256.50

TOTAL $965.89

Settlement
of payment

Victor Guerrero 2/3/2024

R001625

950

D180

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13

Fuel


	01-26-2024 TO 02-01-2024



